WHITE COUNTY GOVERNMENT 2024
BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS & COUNTY COUNCIL
MEETING DATES/CLAIMS PAY DATES

COMMISSIONERS ONLY COMMISSIONERS & COUNCIL
2-Jan Tues 16Jan  Tues
5-Feb 20-Feb Tues
4-Mar 18-Mar
1-Apr 15-Apr
6-May 20-May
3-Jun 17-Jun

1-Jul 15-Jul
5-Aug 19-Aug
3Sep Tues 16-Sep
7-Oct 21-Oct
4-Nov 18-Nov
2-Dec 16-Dec

COMMISSIONERS MEET 1ST & 3RD MONDAY EACH MONTH (except holidays)
at 8:15am, County Building, 2nd Floor, John C, Heimlich Meeting Room

COUNCIL MEETS 3RD MONDAY OF EACH MONTH (except holidays)
at 9:00am, County Building, 2nd Floor, Heimlich Meeting Room for joint meeting; then
Council Meeting Room for continued Council Meeting

%&7" Claims submission is due on meeting date
to be paid on the following meeting date

] URTON, PRESIDENT

%% B DAVIS

MICHAEL SMOLEK
Amt: . N l_\ — 5 —_ ZD } 3
EL%ETH BIL%UE, AUDITOR ‘DATED




BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

Mon, Jan 1

Mon Jan 15

Non Feb 19

Fri Mar 29

Mon May 27

Thurs Jul 4 and Fri Jul 5
Mon Sept 2

Mon Oct 14

Mon Nov 11

Thurs Nov 28 and Fri Nov 29
Tue Dec 24 and Wed Dec 25

LR

STEVE SURTON, PRESIDENT

AMES B DAVIS

WHITE COUNTY
MONTICELLO, IN 47960

HOLIDAYS 2024

NEW YEAR'S DAY

MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR DAY
PRESIDENTS DAY

GOOD FRIDAY

MEMORIAL DAY
INDEPENDENCE DAY

LABOR DAY

COLUMBUS DAY

VETERANS' DAY
THANKSGIVING

CHRISTMAS EVE & CHRISTMAS

_

MICHAEL SMOLEK

Attest: _/fﬂé F(Mg%g{é , H- 3- 2043
ELIZABETH BILLUE, AUDITOR Dated



